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56 kg

1 PALKOVIČ Michal 28.10.1985 RBK 56,00 93 98n 98 110 115 126 98 126 224 349,6095

62 kg - 

1 HROMJAK Jakub 8.4.1999 SRB 60,85 85 90n 90n 100 105 110 85 110 195 285,8449

69 kg 

1 LUKÁČ Rudolf 29.12.1969 LTN 69,00 100 103 106 120 135 n 106 135 241 324,2076

2 BRODA Patrik 19.11.1999 KNK 69,00 100 105 110 120 125 130 110 130 240 322,8623

3 POLÁČEK Matej 19.12.1995 KNK 68,90 95 100 103 115 120 123 103 123 226 304,3111

4 JÁVORKA Tivadar 04.01.1992 VME 68,70 95 99 102n 116 119 124 99 124 223 300,8323

5 DAUDA Miroslav 7.2.1989 WDK 68,70 91n 95n 95 110 115n 115n 95 110 205 276,5498

6 JANÍČEK Peter 31.12.1969 WDK 68,05 95n 95n 95n 110 116 121 0 121 121 164,2374

ex SOOKY Gergely 19.9.1993 WDK 63,20 105 110n 110 140 147 152n 110 147 257 366,6815

77 kg 

1 TKÁČ Richard 24.5.1985 VŠC 77,00 125 130 135 155 160 165 135 165 300 377,7912

2 JANÍČEK Miroslav 13.5.1974 WDK 75,00 115 123 125n 142 147 152 123 152 275 351,5717

3 SVRČEK Pavol 8.8.1982 KTN 75,40 110 120 125n 130 140 n 120 140 260 331,3705

4 POŠTEK Matej 22.2.1998 KNK 75,90 102 110 115n 130 140 145n 110 140 250 317,4142

5 SOBOLOVSKÝ Ladislav 2.3.1981 HLO 75,80 100 107 110n 135n 135 137n 107 135 242 307,4898

6 ČATLOS Michal 17.7.1991 KTN 75,75 95 100 105n 125 130 135 100 135 235 298,7088

7 BAJÁNEK Miloš 2.3.1979 WDK 76,95 105 108n 108n 128 131n 131n 105 128 233 293,5254

8 CHOVANEC Dominik 6.10.1999 WDK 76,50 91 94 97n 110 115 119 94 119 213 269,2232

85 kg 

1 OSTROVSKÝ Viktor 27.1.1995 VŠC 78,60 128n 130 135n 158 163n 163n 130 158 288 358,5489

2 KOVÁČ Milan 8.12.1988 KTN 84,45 123n 123 125n 140 145 150 123 150 273 327,3011

3 CHOVANEC Tomáš 4.8.1988 WDK 82,75 108n 108 113n 143n 143n 143 108 143 251 304,0460

4 PAULUS Samuel 15.3.1999 KNK 82,85 110n 110 120n 130 135n 135n 110 130 240 290,5409

5 PIŠTEJ Eduard 13.1.1991 MKE 81,35 103 106n 106n 120 125 130 103 130 233 284,7586

6 HATALA Šimon 22.5.1997 LIK 80,45 90 96 100n 122 127 131n 96 127 223 274,1488

7 PAJTÁŠ Ján 21.12.1990 MKE 81,30 100 105n 105n 120n 120 125n 100 120 220 268,9578

ex ROHACH Ivan 14.4.1990 MKE 90,20 153 158 162n 185 193n 195 158 195 353 410,1065

94 kg 

1 POLÁČEK Peter 5.12.1994 KNK 87,70 130 136n 136n 165 173n 175n 130 165 295 347,2283

2 BODORÍK Michal 5.6.1996 VŠC 87,70 125n 125 130n 160 170n 170n 125 160 285 335,4578

3 POKUSA Matúš 29.9.1988 KTN 93,85 123n 123 130n 150 155 160n 123 155 278 317,3700

4 MASNICA Adam 6.6.1990 KTN 86,70 117 122 126n 140 145 n 122 145 267 315,9993

5 FRATRIČ Andrej 6.1.1984 DUN 89,15 120 125n 125n 146 153n 153n 120 146 266 310,6972

6 POŠTEK Patrik 24.12.1994 KNK 90,35 105 110 115n 140 145 150n 110 145 255 296,0290

7 ABRAHÁM Štefan 16.10.1989 VME 89,70 105 110 118n 131 136 140n 110 136 246 286,5232

ex HUSÁRIK Roman 16.7.1986 KTN 91,45 95n 95 100 123 128 131 100 131 231 266,7125

105 kg 

1 KOŽIENKA Lukáš 30.6.1989 VŠC 103,50 130 135 140 170 185 n 140 185 325 356,9995

2 KOVÁČ Matej 1.6.1992 VŠC 100,55 130 140 147 165 175n 175 147 175 322 357,5084

3 KUVIK Kristián 30.9.1992 HUR 98,80 120 125 130n 140 145 148 125 148 273 305,1661

4 GARČEK Matej 4.8.1993 HUR 102,60 115 120 123 138 143 145 123 145 268 295,3221

5 GRIBANIN Štefan 9.2.1988 MKE 97,00 110 115 118n 145 153n n 115 145 260 292,7711

nad 105 kg

1 TATARČÍK Radoslav 8.3.1992 VŠC 110,30 175n 179 183 192 195n 195 183 195 378 406,3820

2 POKUSA Michal 11.5.1987 WDK 113,55 130 135n 135n 160 165 170n 130 165 295 314,3437

3 HOLOCSI Krisztián 8.9.1998 VME 108,70 125 130 137n 155 160 165n 130 160 290 313,2409

4 MEZEI Tibor 3.7.1962 VME 107,00 120n 120 125n 140n 140 145n 120 140 260 282,3085

5 HUDEC Radoslav 25.2.1986 ŠTU 112,90 110 115n 120n 145 151n 151n 110 145 255 272,1861

6 JENÍK Filip 1.5.1998 MKE 109,80 110 115n 115n 130n 132 137n 110 132 242 260,5463

HL. ROZHODCA:     Ján Štefánik 

 

ROZHODCOVIA :       Ing. Jozef Sedlár, PhDr. Pavol Mutafov, Ing. Štefan Korpa, Mgr. Zuzana Svrčková, Rudolf Egrecký, Ing. Michal Ikréni, Ing. Václav First, 

                                     Marián Buschbacher,  
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1 TATARČÍK Radoslav 8.3.1992 VŠC 110,30 175n 179 183 192 195n 195 183 195 378 406,3820
2 TKÁČ Richard 24.5.1985 VŠC 77,00 125 130 135 155 160 165 135 165 300 377,7912
3 OSTROVSKÝ Viktor 27.1.1995 VŠC 78,60 128n 130 135n 158 163n 163n 130 158 288 358,5489
4 KOVÁČ Matej 1.6.1992 VŠC 100,55 130 140 147 165 175n 175 147 175 322 357,5084
5 KOŽIENKA Lukáš 30.6.1989 VŠC 103,50 130 135 140 170 185 n 140 185 325 356,9995
6 JANÍČEK Miroslav 13.5.1974 WDK 75,00 115 123 125n 142 147 152 123 152 275 351,5717
7 PALKOVIČ Michal 28.10.1985 RBK 56,00 93 98n 98 110 115 126 98 126 224 349,6095
8 POLÁČEK Peter 5.12.1994 KNK 87,70 130 136n 136n 165 173n 175n 130 165 295 347,2283
9 BODORÍK Michal 5.6.1996 VŠC 87,70 125n 125 130n 160 170n 170n 125 160 285 335,4578

10 SVRČEK Pavol 8.8.1982 KTN 75,40 110 120 125n 130 140 n 120 140 260 331,3705
11 KOVÁČ Milan 8.12.1988 KTN 84,45 123n 123 125n 140 145 150 123 150 273 327,3011
12 LUKÁČ Rudolf 29.12.1969 LTN 69,00 100 103 106 120 135 n 106 135 241 324,2076
13 BRODA Patrik 19.11.1999 KNK 69,00 100 105 110 120 125 130 110 130 240 322,8623
14 POŠTEK Matej 22.2.1998 KNK 75,90 102 110 115n 130 140 145n 110 140 250 317,4142
15 POKUSA Matúš 29.9.1988 KTN 93,85 123n 123 130n 150 155 160n 123 155 278 317,3700
16 MASNICA Adam 6.6.1990 KTN 86,70 117 122 126n 140 145 n 122 145 267 315,9993
17 POKUSA Michal 11.5.1987 WDK 113,55 130 135n 135n 160 165 170n 130 165 295 314,3437
18 HOLOCSI Krisztián 8.9.1998 VME 108,70 125 130 137n 155 160 165n 130 160 290 313,2409
19 FRATRIČ Andrej 6.1.1984 DUN 89,15 120 125n 125n 146 153n 153n 120 146 266 310,6972
20 SOBOLOVSKÝ Ladislav 2.3.1981 HLO 75,80 100 107 110n 135n 135 137n 107 135 242 307,4898
21 KUVIK Kristián 30.9.1992 HUR 98,80 120 125 130n 140 145 148 125 148 273 305,1661
22 POLÁČEK Matej 19.12.1995 KNK 68,90 95 100 103 115 120 123 103 123 226 304,3111
23 CHOVANEC Tomáš 4.8.1988 WDK 82,75 108n 108 113n 143n 143n 143 108 143 251 304,0460
24 JÁVORKA Tivadar 04.01.1992 VME 68,70 95 99 102n 116 119 124 99 124 223 300,8323
25 ČATLOS Michal 17.7.1991 KTN 75,75 95 100 105n 125 130 135 100 135 235 298,7088
26 POŠTEK Patrik 24.12.1994 KNK 90,35 105 110 115n 140 145 150n 110 145 255 296,0290
27 GARČEK Matej 4.8.1993 HUR 102,60 115 120 123 138 143 145 123 145 268 295,3221
28 BAJÁNEK Miloš 2.3.1979 WDK 76,95 105 108n 108n 128 131n 131n 105 128 233 293,5254
29 GRIBANIN Štefan 9.2.1988 MKE 97,00 110 115 118n 145 153n n 115 145 260 292,7711
30 PAULUS Samuel 15.3.1999 KNK 82,85 110n 110 120n 130 135n 135n 110 130 240 290,5409
31 ABRAHÁM Štefan 16.10.1989 VME 89,70 105 110 118n 131 136 140n 110 136 246 286,5232
32 HROMJAK Jakub 8.4.1999 SRB 60,85 85 90n 90n 100 105 110 85 110 195 285,8449
33 PIŠTEJ Eduard 13.1.1991 MKE 81,35 103 106n 106n 120 125 130 103 130 233 284,7586
34 MEZEI Tibor 3.7.1962 VME 107,00 120n 120 125n 140n 140 145n 120 140 260 282,3085
35 DAUDA Miroslav 7.2.1989 WDK 68,70 91n 95n 95 110 115n 115n 95 110 205 276,5498
36 HATALA Šimon 22.5.1997 LIK 80,45 90 96 100n 122 127 131n 96 127 223 274,1488
37 HUDEC Radoslav 25.2.1986 ŠTU 112,90 110 115n 120n 145 151n 151n 110 145 255 272,1861
38 CHOVANEC Dominik 6.10.1999 WDK 76,50 91 94 97n 110 115 119 94 119 213 269,2232
39 PAJTÁŠ Ján 21.12.1990 MKE 81,30 100 105n 105n 120n 120 125n 100 120 220 268,9578
40 HUSÁRIK Roman 16.7.1986 KTN 91,45 95n 95 100 123 128 131 100 131 231 266,7125
41 JENÍK Filip 1.5.1998 MKE 109,80 110 115n 115n 130n 132 137n 110 132 242 260,5463
42 JANÍČEK Peter 31.12.1969 WDK 68,05 95n 95n 95n 110 116 121 0 121 121 164,2374

Najlepší muži
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62 kg 

1 HROMJAK Jakub 8.4.1999 SRB 60,85 85 90n 90n 100 105 110 85 110 195 285,8449

69 kg

1 BRODA Patrik 19.11.1999 KNK 69,00 100 105 110 120 125 130 110 130 240 322,8623

2 POLÁČEK Matej 19.12.1995 KNK 68,90 95 100 103 115 120 123 103 123 226 304,3111

77 kg

1 POŠTEK Matej 22.2.1998 KNK 75,90 102 110 115n 130 140 145n 110 140 250 317,4142

2 CHOVANEC Dominik 6.10.1999 WDK 76,50 91 94 97n 110 115 119 94 119 213 269,2232

85 kg 

1 OSTROVSKÝ Viktor 27.1.1995 VŠC 78,60 128n 130 135n 158 163n 163n 130 158 288 358,5489

2 PAULUS Samuel 15.3.1999 KNK 82,85 110n 110 120n 130 135n 135n 110 130 240 290,5409

3 HATALA Šimon 22.5.1997 LIK 80,45 90 96 100n 122 127 131n 96 127 223 274,1488

94 kg 

1 BODORÍK Michal 5.6.1996 VŠC 87,70 125n 125 130n 160 170n 170n 125 160 285 335,4578

nad 105 kg 

1 HOLOCSI Krisztián 8.9.1998 VME 108,70 125 130 137n 155 160 165n 130 160 290 313,2409

2 JENÍK Filip 1.5.1998 MKE 109,80 110 115n 115n 130n 132 137n 110 132 242 260,5463

1 OSTROVSKÝ Viktor 27.1.1995 VŠC 78,60 128n 130 135n 158 163n 163n 130 158 288 358,5489

2 BODORÍK Michal 5.6.1996 VŠC 87,70 125n 125 130n 160 170n 170n 125 160 285 335,4578

3 BRODA Patrik 19.11.1999 KNK 69,00 100 105 110 120 125 130 110 130 240 322,8623

4 POŠTEK Matej 22.2.1998 KNK 75,90 102 110 115n 130 140 145n 110 140 250 317,4142

5 HOLOCSI Krisztián 8.9.1998 VME 108,70 125 130 137n 155 160 165n 130 160 290 313,2409

6 POLÁČEK Matej 19.12.1995 KNK 68,90 95 100 103 115 120 123 103 123 226 304,3111

7 PAULUS Samuel 15.3.1999 KNK 82,85 110n 110 120n 130 135n 135n 110 130 240 290,5409

8 HROMJAK Jakub 8.4.1999 SRB 60,85 85 90n 90n 100 105 110 85 110 195 285,8449

9 HATALA Šimon 22.5.1997 LIK 80,45 90 96 100n 122 127 131n 96 127 223 274,1488

10 CHOVANEC Dominik 6.10.1999 WDK 76,50 91 94 97n 110 115 119 94 119 213 269,2232

11 JENÍK Filip 1.5.1998 MKE 109,80 110 115n 115n 130n 132 137n 110 132 242 260,5463

58 kg

2 PERLÁCOVÁ Martina 22.6.1990 LTN 56,7 55 58n 58n 65n 65 68n 55 65 120 171,7994

63 kg 

1 TROJČÁKOVÁ Lucia 15.9.1981 POP 63 65 70 75n 80 85 92 70 92 162 215,2847

2 FERNEZOVÁ Eliška 14.9.1999 BOB 61,9 62 65 68n 78 82 86n 65 82 147 197,6792

3 MALČEKOVÁ Viktória 6.1.1997 VŠC 62,3 38 42 45n 58 61 65n 42 61 103 137,9073

69 kg - 1

1 SENIČOVÁ Nikola 27.5.2000 MKE 68,95 65 70 75 85 90 95n 75 90 165 207,1413

2 SKOVAJSOVÁ Miriam 12.2.1999 PNM 63,15 48 50 53n 62n 62 64 50 64 114 151,2573

75 kg - 2

1 KRÁLIKOVÁ Katarína 22.5.1979 KTN 72,55 65 70 72 85 90 93 72 93 165 201,1612

nad 75 - 1

1 SOPKOVÁ Bohumila 26.9.1980 KTN 83,3 53 57n 57 72 75 n 57 75 132 150,1465

1 TROJČÁKOVÁ Lucia 15.9.1981 POP 63 65 70 75n 80 85 92 70 92 162 215,2847

2 SENIČOVÁ Nikola 27.5.2000 MKE 68,95 65 70 75 85 90 95n 75 90 165 207,1413

3 KRÁLIKOVÁ Katarína 22.5.1979 KTN 72,55 65 70 72 85 90 93 72 93 165 201,1612

4 FERNEZOVÁ Eliška 14.9.1999 BOB 61,9 62 65 68n 78 82 86n 65 82 147 197,6792

5 PERLÁCOVÁ Martina 22.6.1990 LTN 56,7 55 58n 58n 65n 65 68n 55 65 120 171,7994

6 SKOVAJSOVÁ Miriam 12.2.1999 PNM 63,15 48 50 53n 62n 62 64 50 64 114 151,2573

7 SOPKOVÁ Bohumila 26.9.1980 KTN 83,3 53 57n 57 72 75 n 57 75 132 150,1465

8 MALČEKOVÁ Viktória 6.1.1997 VŠC 62,3 38 42 45n 58 61 65n 42 61 103 137,9073

HL. ROZHODCA:     Ján Štefánik 

 

ROZHODCOVIA :       Ing. Jozef Sedlár, PhDr. Pavol Mutafov, Ing. Štefan Korpa, Mgr. Zuzana Svrčková, Rudolf Egrecký, Ing. Michal Ikréni, Ing. Václav First, 

                                     Marián Buschbacher,  
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